Team Scores
Horace Mann MS Invitational - 3/19/24

Middle School

Boys (18 of 18 events completed)

John Adams
West Side

Bible Center
Horace Mann
Sissonville

Valley

Teays Valley Christian
East Bank
Dunbar

Buffalo

South Charleston

= = W 00 N U WD

- O

Girls (18 of 18 events completed)

Sissonville
John Adams
Buffalo
Horace Mann
Bible Center
Dunbar
West Side
East Bank
Valley
0 Teays Valley Christian
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177
84
70
65
51
47
38
35
31
16

142
138
83
72
50
49
41
36
15



